
                      BUS NO. 7
Kuttipuram-Perimpilavu-Akkikavu-pannithadam-
College (Bus In-charge - Mr.Deepan - 
9961996947)
TIME Destinations

7.45 Kuttipuram
7.58 Edappal
8.01 Naduvattom
8.03 Panthavoor
8.05 Changaramkulam
8.08 Valayamkulam
8.10 Pavittapuram
8.12 Kadavallur Amballa nada
8.13 Kadavallur Indraji nagar
8.15 Kallumpuram
8.18 Korattikkara
8.20 Ansar Hospital
8.28 Perumpilavu
8.25 Akkikavu St Marys College
8.50 College


